
ABC Key Contacts 
 
General ABC Questions, 3 Stage Selection Process 
Paul Rowekamp paul.rowekamp@state.mn.us 651-366-4484 
 
Bridge Office Scoping Engineers 
New Bridges – Larry Aamodt larry.aamodt@state.mn.us 651-366-4461 
Repair/Reconstruction – Dustin Thomas dustin.thomas@state.mn.us 651-366-4562 
 
Bridge Office Regional Bridge Engineers: 
North Metro District - Paul Pilarski paul.pilarski@state.mn.us 651-366-4563 
South Metro District – Nathan Schutte nate.Schutte@state.mn.us 651-366-4581 
Districts 1, 2, 3, 4 – Nick Haltvick nick.haltvick@state.mn.us 651-366-4561 
Districts 6, 7, 8 – Karl Gronvall karl.gronvall@state.mn.us 651-366-4565 
 
Bridge Office Preliminary Plans Unit:  
Dan Prather - dan.prather@state.mn.us 651-366-4457 
 
Bridge Office Estimating Unit:  
Jeff Southward - jeff.southward@state.mn.us 651-366-4452 
 
Local System Bridges (Bridge State Aid):  
Dave Conkel - dave.conkel@state.mn.us 651-366-4493 
 
Contract Administration Alternatives: 
Kevin Kosobud - kevin.kosobud@state.mn.us 218-828-5822 
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